Optics Modules and Cables
Data Sheet
Key Features
• Deployment flexibility of 100GbE,
40GbE, 25GbE, 10GbE or 1GbE
modules
• Smallest and lowest power SFP optic
module form factor for 1GbE, 10GbE

mode fiber are considered engineered links
*** Modal bandwidth specified is for Lane0/850nm.
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Twinax Copper cables
CAB-Q-Q-100G-1M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to QSFP Twinax Copper Cable 1 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-2M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to QSFP Twinax Copper Cable 2 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-3M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to QSFP Twinax Copper Cable 3 meter
CAB-Q-Q-100G-5M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to QSFP Twinax Copper Cable 5 meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-1M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 x 25GbE SFP Twinax Copper Cable, 1 meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-2M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 x 25GbE SFP Twinax Copper Cable, 2 meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-3M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 x 25GbE SFP Twinax Copper Cable, 3 meter
CAB-Q-4S-100G-5M 100GBASE-CR4 QSFP to 4 x 25GbE SFP Twinax Copper Cable, 5 meter
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-100G-1M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 1m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-3M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 3m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-5M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 5m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-7M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 7m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-10M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 10m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-15M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 15m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-20M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 20m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-25M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 25m
AOC-Q-Q-100G-30M 100GbE QSFP to QSFP Active Optical Cable, 30m
100 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP Optics
QSFP-100G-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP transceiver, up to 70m over parallel OM3 or 100m over OM4 multi-mode fiber
QSFP-100G-SWDM4 100GBASE-SWDM4 QSFP transceiver, up to 70m over OM3 or 100m over OM4 duplex multi-mode fiber
QSFP-100G-SRBD 100GBASE-BIDI QSFP transceiver, up to 70m over OM3 or 100m over OM4 duplex multi-mode fiber
QSFP-100G-PSM4 100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP Optics Module, up to 500m over parallel SMF
QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP Optics Module, up to 10km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-LRL4 100GBASE-LRL4 QSFP Optics Module, up to 2km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-CWDM4 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP Optics Module, up to 2km over duplex SMF
QSFP-100G-ERL4 100GBASE-ERL4 QSFP100 transceiver, 30 to 40km over single-mode fiber
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Optics
QSFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 100m over OM3 MMF or 150m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40G-XSR4 40GBASE-XSR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF
QSFP-40G-SRBD 40GBASE-BIDI Bidirectional QSFP+ Optic, up to 100m over duplex OM3 or 150m over duplex OM4 multi-mode fiber
QSFP-40G-UNIV 40G Universal QSFP+ Optic, up to 150m over duplex OM3 and OM4 MMF or 500m over duplex SMF
QSFP-40G-LR4 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 10km over SMF
QSFP-40G-LRL4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 1km over duplex SMF
QSFP-40G-PLR4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 10km over parallel SMF (4x10G LR up to 10km) MTP-12
QSFP-40G-PLRL4 40G QSFP+ Optic, up to 1km over parallel SMF (4x10G LR up to 1km) MTP-12
QSFP-40G-ER4 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ Optic, up to 40km over SMF
Order Number Product Description
40 Gigabit Ethernet QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
AOC-Q-Q-40G-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter

SFP-25G-SR 25GBASE-SR SFP Optics Module, up to 70m over OM3 MMF or 100m over OM4 MMF
SFP-25G-LR 25GBASE-LR SFP Optics Module, up to 10 km over duplex SMF
Optics Modules and Cables | Ordering Information
Order Number Product Description
25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP Active Optical Cables
AOC-S-S-25G-3M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-5M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-7M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-10M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-15M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-20M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-25M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-S-S-25G-30M SFP to SFP 25GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Optics
SFP-10G-SRL 10GBASE-SRL SFP+ Optics Module, up to 100m over OM3 MMF or 150m over OM4 MMF
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Optics Module, up to 300m over OM3 MMF or 400m over OM4 MMF
SFP-10G-LRL 10GBASE-LRL SFP+ Optics Module, up to 1km over duplex SMF
SFP-10G-LR 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Optics Module, up to 10km over duplex SMF
SFP-10G-ER 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Optics Module, up to 40km over duplex SMF
SFP-10G-ZR 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Optics Module, up to 80km over duplex SMF
SFP-10G-DZ-T 10GBASE-DWDM Tunable SFP+ Optics Module, Full C-Band 50 GHz ITU Grid, up to 80km over duplex SMF
10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Cables
CAB-SFP-SFP-0.5M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 0.5 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-1M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 1 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-1.5M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 1.5 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-2M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 2 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-2.5M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 2.5 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-3M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 3 meter
CAB-SFP-SFP-5M 10GBASE-CR SFP+ Cable 5 meter
10G Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Active Optical Cables
AOC-S-S-10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 3 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-5M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 5 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-7M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 7 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-10M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 10 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-15M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 15 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-20M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 20 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-25M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 25 meter
AOC-S-S-10G-30M SFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Active Optical Cable 30 meter
Gigabit Ethernet SFP Optics and Copper
SFP-1G-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP Optics Module
SFP-1G-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP Optics Module
SFP-1G-T 100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper Module